
Visit our website:

http://www.pendragon.cambs.sch.uk/website

Friday 6th

January

Dates for your diary

• 9th Jan Additional needs support 
group

• 18th Jan Young Voices at O2

• 25th-27th January Y4 Burwell trip

Please find the term dates attached 
and they are now on the website. 
Click here for the link.

Happy New Year to 

all of our Pendragon 

Families.

http://www.pendragon.cambs.sch.uk/website/term_dates_2023-2024/636281
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Academic Year 2023/2024

Autumn 2023

Staff Training Days Friday 1st and Monday 4th September

Children’s first day of the Autumn Term Tuesday 5th September

Half Term Monday 23rd to Friday 27th October

Children’s last day of the Autumn Term Wednesday 20th December

Spring 2024

Staff Training Day Thursday 4th January

Children’s first day of Spring Term Friday 5th January

Half Term Monday 19th to Friday 23rd February

Children’s last day of Spring Term Thursday 28th March

Summer 2024

Staff Training Day Monday 15th April

Children’s first day of the Summer Term Tuesday 16th April

Bank Holiday Monday 6th May

Staff Training day Friday 24th May

Half Term Monday 27th to Friday 31st May

Children’s last day of Summer Term Friday 19th July
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